       OVERLOAD PROTECTOR
SPECIAL FEATURES
AC-03
www.elite- instrument.com
Nominal Pressure up to 400 bar
7 different selectable setting ranges
over pressure up to 600 bar
below types & Piston type models.

00
 28.00
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
Example
Ordering Example: AC-03-XXX OR XXX/XXX -XX-XXX.XXX-XX
www.elite- instrument.com
AC-03
PROCESS CONNECTION
2BM.2BF     1/4"  BSP  (M  X  F)
AC-03
3NM.3NF     3/8"  NPT  (M  X  F)
 XXX.XXX
2NM.2NF     1/4"  NPT  (M  X  F)
4BM.4BF     1/2"  BSP(M  X  F) (Standard)
3BM.3BF     3/8"  BSP   (M  X  F)
4NM.4NF     1/2"  NPT  (M  X  F)( Standard)
OPTIONS
GH       Material  Test  Certificate**                    SG    Oxygen  Service*
 XX
ADJUSTABLE RANGE
CQ       AISI  304  SS                     CP    BRASS                 CL     AISI  316  SS  (Standard)
   XXX
     OR
   XXX/XXX
RANGE TABLE
TYPE RANGE
E01 600 mbar to 1.5 bar
E01 1 to 4 bar
E02 4 to 16 bar
E02 10 to 40 bar
E02 30 to 80 bar
E02 60 to 160 bar
E02 100 to 400 bar
Note  :  Specify  required  Range  or  Adjustable  Range  while  ord ering.
           Otherwise  the  protector  will  be  set  to  first  value  of  adjustable  range  table.
TF        Tested  to  NACE  Standard
       OVERLOAD PROTECTOR
 BODY
 XXKM       AISI  316L  SS          K V    CARBON  STEEL          K X     TITANIUM
KY       HASTELLOY  C          K W   MONEL                       CT      AISI  316  SS  (Standard)
CB       INCONEL  625          C C    SUPER  DUPLEX